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Observations were drawn from Paterson (Tocal AWS) {station 061250}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

20SE5430.74SW7726.015:0839SSE037.022.5Su1
19S5820.117S6418.012:5639S20.621.617.7Mo2
11SE5224.06ESE7419.90.225.415.7Tu3
9E3731.37NNE6021.916:4324E32.616.8We4
9NW2336.74ENE6524.511:2439WSW038.717.2Th5

15NE3435.82NW7224.416:3061SW037.221.6Fr6
6SSW2935.42NW7523.805:0331NNE27.435.920.0Sa7
9SE6925.8Calm 8224.0022.6Su8

Statistics for the first 8 days of February 2026
124430.057122.832.619.3Mean
6SSW2320.1Calm 6018.021.615.7Lowest

20SE6936.717S8226.061SW27.438.722.6Highest
48.2Total
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